Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

11.1487017

11.1487018

11.1487019

11.1487020

11.1487021

Safety Latch G6+ SFGWI Stainless

Product information

o

Code

SFGWI 5/6-6

SFGWI 7/8-6

SFGWI 10-6

SFGWI 13-6

SFGWI 16-6

S

Stainless steel safety latch set with extra strong spring and rivetable safety pin.

Grade: 6

For hook

HSWI 5/6 stamped HSWI 5/6

HSWI 7/8 stamped HSWI 7/8

HSWI 10 stamped HSWI 10

HSWI 13 stamped HSWI 13

HSWI 16 stamped HSWI 16



	Safety Latch G6+ SFGWI Stainless

