



## **Safety Latch G6+ SFGWI Stainless**

## Product information



Stainless steel safety latch set with extra strong spring and rivetable safety pin.

Grade: 6

Part code	Code	For hook
11.1487017	SFGWI 5/6-6	HSWI 5/6 stamped HSWI 5/6
11.1487018	SFGWI 7/8-6	HSWI 7/8 stamped HSWI 7/8
11.1487019	SFGWI 10-6	HSWI 10 stamped HSWI 10
11.1487020	SFGWI 13-6	HSWI 13 stamped HSWI 13
11.1487021	SFGWI 16-6	HSWI 16 stamped HSWI 16